NON-REPRESENTED EMPLOYEE

SALARY RANGES FOR 2018

RANGE
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MINIMUM
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1,664
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23.33
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Effective Date: January 1, 2018 (titles updated 3/6/18)

FY 2018 GWI = 3.0%

E = EXEMPT

MAXIMUIN = NONEXEMP1CLASS TITLE

58,444
4,870
2,248
28.10

61,937
5,161
2,382
29.78

65,536
5,461
2,521
31.51

69,029
5,752
2,655
33.19

72,564
6,047
2,791
34.89

86,746
7,229
3,336
41.70

90,281
7,523
3,472
43.40
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Facilities Specialist
Village Vans Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Bicycle Commuter Contest Assistant

Commuter Services Assistant

Marketing, Communications & Outreach Representative
Operations Assistant

Maintenance Administrative Assistant

Youth Education Assistant

Accounting Specialist

Facilities Technician

Human Resources Specialist

Executive Assistant Il

Inventory Specialist (Purchasing & Payables)
Inventory Specialist (Purchasing & Warehouse)
Operations Scheduling Coordinator

Travel Training Coordinator

Youth Education Specialist

Information Systems Technician
Vanpool Coordinator

ADA Eligibility Coordinator
Environmental Sustainability Coordinator
Information Systems Analyst

Operations Supervisor

Planning - Scheduler

Planning Systems Coordinator

Training Coordinator

Grants Program Administrator

Human Resources Analyst

Inventory Supervisor

Marketing, Communications & Outreach Coordinator
Procurement Coordinator

Senior Planner

Senior Accountant

Maintenance Supervisor



NON-REPRESENTED EMPLOYEE
SALARY RANGES FOR 2018

RANGE MINIMUM
c43 YEARLY 70,819
MONTHLY 5,902
PAY PERIOD 2,724
HOURLY 34.05
C44/C51 YEARLY 74,360
MONTHLY 6,197
PAY PERIOD 2,860
HOURLY 35.75
C45/C52 YEARLY 79,236
MONTHLY 6,603
PAY PERIOD 3,048
HOURLY 38.09
D61 YEARLY 85,660
MONTHLY 7,138
PAY PERIOD 3,295
HOURLY 41.18
E81 YEARLY 99,231
MONTHLY 8,269
PAY PERIOD 3,817
HOURLY 47.71
F82 YEARLY 161,720
MONTHLY 13,477
PAY PERIOD 6,220

HOURLY 77.75
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E = EXEMPT

Effective Date: January 1, 2018 (titles updated 3/6/18)
FY 2018 GWI = 3.0%

MAXIMUIN = NONEXEMP1CLASS TITLE

95,606
7,967
3,677
45.96

100,386
8,366
3,861
48.26

106,968
8,914
4,114
51.43

115,640
9,637
4,448
55.60

133,536
11,128
5,136
64.20

161,720
13,477
6,220
77.75
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Senior Information Systems Analyst
Senior Labor Relations Analyst
Village Vans Supervisor

Customer Service Manager
Vanpool Manager

Dial-A-Lift Manager
Fixed Route Manager
Maintenance Manager

Information Systems Manager

Marketing, Communications & Outreach Manager
Planning Manager

Procurement & Capital Projects Manager
Finance Manager

Development Director
Operations & Maintenance Director
Administrative Services Director

General Manager (CEO)



